STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 18TH DAY OF JANUARY, 2007 FOR NEW HAMPSHIRE HOSPITAL MAIN BUILDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM FLUSHING, 105 PLEASANT STREET, CONCORD, NH                     PROJECT NO. 80221 CONTRACT A



COMPLETION DATE: OCTOBER 26, 2007



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	PERFORM WORK CONSISTING OF FLUSHING SEVEN EXISTING OPERATIONAL SPRINKLER SYSTEMS AT THE N.H. STATE HOSPITAL MAIN BUILDING


	1 UNIT
	$204,500.00
	$204,500.00
	$628,000.00
	$628,000.00
	
	

	2
	ALLOWANCE #1 FOR MODIFICATIONS & AND/OR ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT ITEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THE REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS THAT ARE ENCOUNTERED


	 ALLOW-

ANCE
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	
	

	3
	ALLOWANCE #2 FOR MODIFICATIONS AND/OR ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT ITEMS DUE TO OWNER INITIATED CHANGES OR FOR LATENT OF DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS NOT COVERED IN THE CONTRACT


	ALLOW-

ANCE
	$40,000.00
	$40,000.00
	$40,000.00
	$40,000.00
	
	

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 3
	
	$264,500.00
	                             $688,000.00
	


A. J. C. CANNISTRARO, LLC, 80 ROSEDALE ROAD, PO BOX 413, WATERTOWN, MA  02471

B. MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION, PO BOX 759, LACONIA, NH  03247-0759

